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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following EIGHTY-FIVE (85) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and
Economics Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University
Special Examinations.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
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B132/1150/2016S
B132/1318/2017
B132/1322/2017
B132/1323/2017
B132/1331/2017
B132/1335/2017
B132/1337/2017
B132/1339/2017
B132/1340/2017

. B132/1341/2017
. B132/1342/2017
. B132/1344/2017
. B132/1346/2017
. B132/1348/2017



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

B132/1349/2017
B132/1350/2017
B132/1353/2017
B132/1357/2017
B132/1359/2017
B132/1360/2017
B132/1361/2017
B132/1363/2017
B132/1364/2017
B132/1366/2017
B132/1367/2017
B132/1368/2017
B132/1371/2017
B132/1374/2017
B132/1375/2017
B132/1376/2017
B132/1379/2017
B132/1380/2017
B132/1381/2017
B132/1384/2017
B132/1385/2017
B132/1386/2017
B132/1387/2017
B132/1388/2017
B132/1391/2017
B132/1396/2017
B132/1401/2017
B132/1403/2017
B132/1413/2017
B132/1414/2017
B132/1415/2017



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

B132/1417/2017
B132/1420/2017
B132/1422/2017
B132/1423/2017
B132/1426/2017
B132/1427/2017
B132/1428/2017
B132/1431/2017
B132/1432/2017
B132/1433/2017
B132/1434/2017
B132/1438/2017
B132/1439/2017
B132/1440/2017
B132/1442/2017
B132/1444/2017
B132/1445/2017
B132/1446/2017
B132/1447/2017
B132/1449/2017
B132/1451/2017
B132/1452/2017
B132/1453/2017
B132/1455/2017
B132/1456/2017
B132/1457/2017
B132/1458/2017
B132/1459/2017
B132/1460/2017
B132/1462/2017
B132/1466/2017



77. B132/1459/2017
78. B132/1467/2017
79. B132/1798/2017
80. B132/1818/2017
81. B132/3112/2017
82. B132/1621/2017
83. B132/1098/2016S
84. B132/0733/2016
85. B132/3347/2016S
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

Dean:...... Mosmees Date...coovvvviiiiaiaan. ..
Chairman, Deans Committee. ...........ooveeunnn... Date....oovvveeinan. ..
Chairman, Senate. ........ueeee et Date.....ccooovvvveiinnn...
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

FAIL LIST

The following TWELVE (12) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and
Economics Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Special
Examinations and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

REG.NO

1. B132/1067/2017
B132/1319/2017

B132/1383/2017

w N

B132/1392/2017
B132/1399/2017
B132/1407/2017
B132/1409/2017
B132/1418/2017
. B132/1435/2017
10. B132/1441/2017
11. B132/1448/2017
12. B132/1797/2017

© XN M

NAME

COURSE(
S)

BBM 3322
BLM 3324
BBM 3322
BLM 3322
BBM 3322
BLM 3324
BLM 3322
BLM 3322
BBM 3322
BLM 3324
BBM 3322
BLM 3324
BLM 3322

Managerial Accounting

Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Managerial Accounting

Warehousing

Managerial Accounting

Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Warehousing

Warehousing

Managerial Accounting

Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Managerial Accounting

Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Warehousing

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th

August, 2021.

Chairman, Deans Committee

Chairman, Senate.........ueeee ettt



SN REG.NO

1. B132/1319/2017

2. B132/1321/2017

3. B132/1443/2017

4, B132/1797/2017

5. B132/3704/2015
2021.
Dean:......
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following FIVE (5) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Special

Examinations have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

COURSE(S)
BLM3322 Warehousing

BBM3321 Operations Research
BBM3321 Operations Research

BBM3321 Operations Research
BLM3321 Logistics Management
BLM3323 Logistics Strategy

BLM3323 Logistics Strategy

REASON
Did not
register
Did not
register
Did not
register
Did not
register

Did not
register

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,

Chairman, Deans Committee

Chairman, Senate
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following SEVENTY-SEVEN (77) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and
Economics Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations are
RECOMMENDED to PROCEED to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
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B132/1150/2016S

B132/1322/2017
B132/1323/2017
B132/1331/2017
B132/1335/2017
B132/1337/2017
B132/1339/2017
B132/1340/2017
B132/1341/2017

. B132/1342/2017
. B132/1346/2017
. B132/1348/2017
. B132/1349/2017
. B132/1350/2017



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

B132/1353/2017
B132/1357/2017
B132/1359/2017
B132/1360/2017
B132/1361/2017
B132/1363/2017
B132/1364/2017
B132/1366/2017
B132/1367/2017
B132/1371/2017
B132/1374/2017
B132/1375/2017
B132/1376/2017
B132/1379/2017
B132/1380/2017
B132/1381/2017
B132/1384/2017
B132/1386/2017
B132/1387/2017
B132/1388/2017
B132/1391/2017
B132/1396/2017
B132/1401/2017
B132/1403/2017
B132/1413/2017
B132/1414/2017
B132/1415/2017
B132/1417/2017
B132/1420/2017
B132/1423/2017
B132/1426/2017



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

B132/1427/2017
B132/1428/2017
B132/1431/2017
B132/1432/2017
B132/1433/2017
B132/1434/2017
B132/1439/2017
B132/1440/2017
B132/1442/2017
B132/1444/2017
B132/1445/2017
B132/1446/2017
B132/1449/2017
B132/1451/2017
B132/1452/2017
B132/1453/2017
B132/1455/2017
B132/1456/2017
B132/1457/2017
B132/1458/2017
B132/1459/2017
B132/1460/2017
B132/1462/2017
B132/1466/2017
B132/1459/2017
B132/1467/2017
B132/1798/2017
B132/1818/2017
B132/3112/2017
B132/1621/2017
B132/1098/2016S



77.B132/0733/2016
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

Dean:...... Mosmees Date..o.oovveii .
Chairman, Deans Committee.............ccevvunnn... Date.......coovvvvinnnn...
Chairman, Senate.........uueee ettt e, Date......ccovvvveinnnn...
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

RESIT LIST

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following TWENTY (20) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and
Economics Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names when next offered.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

REG.NO

B132/1067/2017
B132/1318/2017
B132/1319/2017

B132/1344/2017
B132/1368/2017
B132/1383/2017

B132/1385/2017
B132/1392/2017
B132/1399/2017
B132/1407/2017
B132/1409/2017
B132/1418/2017
B132/1422/2017
B132/1435/2017
B132/1438/2017
B132/1441/2017
B132/1447/2017
B132/1448/2017
B132/1797/2017
B132/3347/2016S

COURSE(
S)

BBM 3322
BLM 3311
BLM 3324
BLM 3311
BLM 3311
BBM 3322
BLM 3322
BLM 3311
BBM 3322
BLM 3324
BLM 3322
BLM 3322
BBM 3322
BLM 3311
BLM 3324
BLM 3311
BBM 3322
BLM 3316
BLM 3324
BLM 3322
BLM 3311

Managerial Accounting
Production and Operations Management
Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics

Production and Operations Management
Production and Operations Management

Managerial Accounting

Warehousing

Production and Operations Management
Managerial Accounting

Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Warehousing

Warehousing

Managerial Accounting

Production and Operations Management
Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Production and Operations Management
Managerial Accounting

Logistics Cost Accounting

Customer Service and Ethics in Logistics
Warehousing

Production and Operations Management

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th

August, 2021.
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Chairman, Deans Committee.........ccoveeeeeen... Date...coovvvviiiiiian...

Chairman, SEnate.........ueeee et e, Date...oovvviiiiiiiaan...
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

12
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DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following EIGHT (8) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations have incomplete
marks in the course(s) listed against the names are recommended to sit for Special Examinations

when next offered.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

REG.NO
B132/1318/2017

B132/1319/2017

B132/1321/2017

B132/1385/2017

B132/1422/2017

B132/1443/2017

B132/1392/2017

B132/3704/2015

COURSE(S) REASON
BLM 3312 Logistics Management Did not
register
BLM3322 Warehousing Did not
register
BBM3321 Operations Research Did not
register
BLM 3312 Logistics Management Did not
register
BLM 3312 Logistics Management Did not
register
BBM3321 Operations Research Did not
register
BLM 3312 Logistics Management Did not
BLM 3311 Production and Operations Management  register

BLM3323

Logistics Strategy

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,

2021.

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

13



PASS LIST

The following THIRTEEN (13) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and Economics
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Special
Examinations.
BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT
1. B231/0993/2016S
B231/1033/2017
B231/1043/2017
B231/1044/2017
B231/1068/2017
B231/1073/2017
B231/1080/2017
B231/1092/2017
B231/1093/2017
10. B231/1094/2017
11. B231/1099/2017
12. B231/1122/2017

© ©° N o gk~ wDN

13. B231/1484/2017

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

Dean:...... Mormmes Date...ooovviviiii.
Chairman, Deans Committee.............ccevvennn... Date......ccoovvvveeennn...
Chairman, SENate. .......vueeee e, Date.....ccoovvvveeeinn...

14
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

FAIL LIST

The following THREE (3) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and
Economics Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University

15
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Special Examinations and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic
year.

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT

REG.NO COURSE(S)

B231/1291/2016S BTM3323 Service Quality Management
B231/1047/2017 BTM 3324 Tourism Business External Environment
B231/1109/2017 BTM3323 Service Quality Management

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

Dean:............ Mosmees Date...coovvvvviiiaiiin...
Chairman, Deans Committee.............ocevvennn... Date....ccooovvviviiiin...
Chairman, Senate. ........ueeeeee e, Date....ccooovvviviiiin...
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

16



The following TWO (2) candidate from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Special
Examinations has incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SN REG.NO COURSE(S) REASON
1. B231/1070/2017 BTM3325 Foreign Language Level 6 Did not Register
BBM3321 Human Resource Management
2. B231/1108/2017 BBM3321 Human Resource Management Did not Register
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,
2021.
Dean:...... Mo Date..........ccovevneene.n.
Chairman, Deans Committee......................... Date......covvveiiiinenn.
Chairman, Senate...........ccoeviiviiiiiiiiieiieeeeeee Date..........cevnnene.
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

17



The following TEN (10) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and Economics Board
of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to PROCEED to FOURTH YEAR of study.
BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT
1. B231/0993/2016S
B231/1033/2017
B231/1044/2017
B231/1068/2017
B231/1080/2017
B231/1092/2017
B231/1094/2017

B231/1099/2017
. B231/1122/2017
10. B231/1484/2017
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

©Lo N o U bk~ DN

Dean:...... Mosmees Date..cccovvvvviiiiiiin...

Chairman, Deans Committee. ...........ooveeennn... Date....oovvveeinan. ..

Chairman, Senate. ........eeeeeee e, Date.....coooovvvveeinnn...
i

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

RESIT LIST

The following SIX (6) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and Economics
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SN REG.NO COURSE(S)
1. B231/1043/2017 BTM 3315 Foreign Language Level 5

18



BTM 3312 Tourism Policy and Planning

2. B231/1073/2017 BTM 3311 Tourism Marketing Il

3. B231/1093/2017 BTM 3315 Foreign Language Level 5

4. B231/1291/2016S BTM3323 Service Quality Management

5. B231/1047/2017 BTM 3324 Tourism Business External Environment

6. B231/1109/2017 BTM3323 Service Quality Management
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.
Dean:...... Mesmmes . i, Date.........c.cevvnvennnn.
Chairman, Deans Committee......................... Date.......covevvnvnnnnnn.
Chairman, Senate.........oooueeeie e, Date...oooevviiiiiin...

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
DEFERRED RESULTS LIST
The following TWO (2) candidate from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations has incomplete
marks in the course(s) listed against the names are recommended to sit for Special Examinations
when next offered.
BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT
SN REG.NO COURSE(S) REASON
1. B231/1070/2017 BTM3325 Foreign Language Level 6 Did not Register

BBM3321 Human Resource Management

19



2. B231/1108/2017 BBM3321 Human Resource Management Did not Register
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,

2021.

Dean:...... Mosmmes . Date.......cccevvevnnnnnnn.
Chairman, Deans Committee......................... Date.......coveeveininent.
Chairman, Senate...........coeviviiiiiiiiiiiieeeeieae Date........covvenenenn.

&

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following THREE (3) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and Economics
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Special
Examinations.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (ACCOUNTING OPTION)

1. B131/0665/2017

2. B131/0677/2017

3. B131/0740/2017
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

20
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Chairman, Deans Committee

Chairman, Senate

&

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following THIRTEEN (13) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as
noted by the Board of Examiners in the THREE YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University
Special Examinations have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (ACCOUNTING OPTION)

REG.NO
B131/0625/2017

B131/0646/2017
B131/0716/2017
B131/0728/2017
B131/0731/2017
B131/0737/2017
B131/0741/2017

B131/0768/2017

COURSE(S)
ABA 315
ABA 317
ABA 318
ABA 317
ABA 317
SCS 324
ABA 317
ABA 318
ABA 316

ABA 315
ABA 317

21

Quantitative Methods in Business |
Auditing 1

Financial Institutions and Markets
Auditing Il

Auditing Il

Statistical Analysis with SPSS
Auditing Il

Financial Institutions and Markets
Research Methods in Business

Quantitative Methods in Business |
Auditing 1

REASON
Did not register

Did not register
Did not register
Did not register
Did not register
Did not register
Did not register

Did not register



B131/0769/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register
B131/0782/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register

B131/0787/2017 ABA 313 Trust and Executorships Accounts  Did not register
ABA 317 Auditing 1
ABA 318 Financial Institutions and Markets

B131/1948/2016S ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register
ABA 317 Auditing 11
SCS 324 Statistical Analysis with SPSS

B131/0951/2017 SCS 324 Statistical Analysis with SPSS Did not register

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,
2021.

Dean:...... Mosmees | Date....ooveeieiiaeainnn.
Chairman, Deans Committee.............occoeune.... Date........ooovvviiiinnn
Chairman, Senate. .......oooveeeeiei e, Date........oooevvi. ..
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following THREE (3) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and Economics
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Special Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to PROCEED to FOURTH YEAR of study.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (ACCOUNTING OPTION)

1. B131/0665/2017

2. B131/0677/2017

3. B131/0740/2017
Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th
August, 2021.

Dean:...... Memmmas Date....ooooeveeeeinnn. ..
Chairman, Deans Committee..........ccoeeeeeeen... Date.....ccooovvvveeennn. ..
Chairman, Senate..........eeeeeee e, Date......ccccoven....
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following THIRTEEN (13) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as
noted by the Board of Examiners in the THREE YEAR University Special Examinations have
incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names are recommended to sit for Special

Examinations when next offered.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (ACCOUNTING OPTION)

REG.NO COURSE(S) REASON

B131/0625/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register
ABA 317 Auditing Il
ABA 318 Financial Institutions and Markets

B131/0646/2017 ABA 317 Auditing Il Did not register

B131/0716/2017 ABA 317 Auditing Il Did not register

B131/0728/2017 SCS 324 Statistical Analysis with SPSS Did not register

B131/0731/2017 ABA 317 Auditing Il Did not register

B131/0737/2017 ABA 318 Financial Institutions and Markets  Did not register

B131/0741/2017 ABA 316 Research Methods in Business Did not register
ABA 303 Financial Management

B131/0768/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register
ABA 317 Auditing 1l

B131/0769/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register

B131/0782/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register
ABA 303 Financial Management

B131/0787/2017 ABA 313 Trust and Executorships Accounts  Did not register
ABA 317 Auditing Il

24



12.

13.

ABA 318

B131/1948/2016S ABA 315
ABA 317
SCS 324

B131/0951/2017 SCS 324

Financial Institutions and Markets

Quantitative Methods in Business |  Did not register
Auditing 1

Statistical Analysis with SPSS

Statistical Analysis with SPSS Did not register

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,

2021.

Chairman, Deans Committee............oveeeenee....

Chairman, Senate. .......o.eeene et

25
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

i 5

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following THREE (3) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Examinations
have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (FINANCE OPTION)

REG.NO COURSE(

B131/0683/2017 2228 322 Electronic Commerce

B131/0697/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |

B131/1802/2017 ABA 318 Financial Institutions and Markets
ABA 320 Investment and Portfolio management

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on  16th August,
2021.

Dean:...... Memmmes Date....cooveveieeeann..
Chairman, Deans Committee......................... Date...oovveeiiiaan..
Chairman, Senate. .......ooeveeeeiei e, Date.....ccvvvven...
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UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following THREE (3) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by
the Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete marks
in the course(s) listed against the names are recommended to sit for Special Examinations when
next offered.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (FINANCE OPTION)

REG.NO COURSE(

B131/0683/2017 2228 322 Electronic Commerce

B131/0697/2017 ABA 315 Quantitative Methods in Business |

B131/1802/2017 ABA 318 Financial Institutions and Markets
ABA 320 Investment and Portfolio management

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,

2021.

Dean:...... Meemms Date........oovvveiniinnnn.
Chairman, Deans Committee......................... Date.....c.cooveeveininnn.
Chairman, Senate...........covevevriiiiiiiiieeeeen Date.......ccoovvvnennne.
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UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following TWO (2) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Examinations
have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT OPTION)

SN REG.NO COURSE REASON
(S)
1. B131/0717/2017 ABA 342  Procurement records and Inventory Management  Did not
SCS 322  Electronic Commerce register
2. B131/0201/2016 ABA 316 Research Methods in Business Did not
ABA 340 International Procurement Management register

SCS 324  Statistical Analysis with SPSS

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on 16th August,

2021.

Dean:......... Mosmmes . .. Date........ccoevinnnnnnn.
Chairman, Deans Committee......................... Date.....c.coevenvvninennne.
Chairman, Senate...........ccoeviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee Date.......ccoovvenenenn.

28



iy
ﬁv
=¥

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

i 5

UNIVERSITY SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
YEAR THREE 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following TWO (2) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the
Board of Examiners in the THIRD YEAR University Examinations have incomplete marks in
the course(s) listed against the names are recommended to sit for Special Examinations when
next offered.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT (SUPPLY CHAIN
MANAGEMENT OPTION)

SN REG.NO COURSE REASON
(S)
1. B131/0717/2017 ABA 342  Procurement records and Inventory Management  Did not
SCS 322  Electronic Commerce register
2. B131/0201/2016 ABA 316  Research Methods in Business Did not
ABA 340 International Procurement Management register

SCS 324  Statistical Analysis with SPSS

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on  16th August,

2021.

Dean:......... Mosmmes . Date.......cccevvvnnnnnnn.
Chairman, Deans Committee.................c.o..... Date....ooovveeiiiiin,
Chairman, Senate..........cooveiiiii i Date....ooovveeeiennn...
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